ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Daniel, Carey

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/8/2023
10/14/2020
8/8/2018
8/8/2018
6/7/2016
6/15/2015
3/19/2014
2/28/2013
3/26/2012

Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne

Riley, Luther Roy

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/8/2023
10/14/2020
8/8/2018
6/7/2016
6/17/2015
6/16/2015
3/19/2014
3/25/2013

Macon, Deanne
Macon, Deanne
Barris, Caleb B.
Barris, Caleb B.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Macon, Deanne

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/2/2022
6/22/2021
3/17/2020

Macon, Deanne
Baggett, Michael J.

Macon, Deanne

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Tech ID: cdaniel

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2696

Sample ID
9622412302080915

9622412010140800
9625741808080830r
9625741807080830
9625741606071030
9621531506151410
9625241403190900
9622411302280910
9625951203261305

Sample ID
9622412302080830

9622412010140830
9625741808080930
9625741606070830
9621531506170700
9621531506160810
9625241403190800
9622411303250945

Sample ID
9622412208020810

9620782106220945
9622412003170830

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412302080915.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412010140800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741808080830r.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741807080830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741606071030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531506151410.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241403190900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411302280910.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951203261305.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412302080830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412010140830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741808080930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741606070830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531506170700.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531506160810.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241403190800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411303250945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412208020810.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620782106220945.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622412003170830.pdf

6/17/2015

3/6/2014
3/25/2013
3/22/2012

Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne

Riley, Luther Roy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

3/27/2018
6/15/2015

3/6/2014
2/21/2013
11/9/2011

Macon, Deanne
Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne

Riley, Luther Roy

4/22/2025 3:20 AM

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Materials Sampler
Fully Certified
Materials Sampler

Fully Certified

9621531506170740
9625241403061030
9622411303251345
9625951203220830

Sample ID
9622411803270730

9621531506151450
9625241403061115
9622411302210920
9625951111091430

Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531506170740.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241403061030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411303251345.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951203220830.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411803270730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531506151450.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241403061115.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411302210920.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951111091430.pdf

