## **ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians**

## **Technician Evaluation Details**

Гесh. Name: Da	aniel, Carey	Tech ID: cdaniel Ce	rt. No.: <b>2696</b>					
Aggregates (Co	ntrolled)							
<u>Eval. Date</u>	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	<u>Evaluation</u>		
2/8/2023	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412302080915	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
10/14/2020	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412010140800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
8/8/2018	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741808080830r	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
8/8/2018	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741807080830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
6/7/2016	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741606071030	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
6/15/2015	Winkle, Bobby D.	Materials Sampler	9621531506151410	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
3/19/2014	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625241403190900	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
2/28/2013	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411302280910	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
3/26/2012	Riley, Luther Roy	Fully Certified	9625951203261305	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
Asphalt (Contro	olled)							
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	Evaluation		
2/8/2023	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412302080830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
10/14/2020	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412010140830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
8/8/2018	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741808080930	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
6/7/2016	Barris, Caleb B.	Fully Certified	9625741606070830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
6/17/2015	Winkle, Bobby D.	Materials Sampler	9621531506170700	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
6/16/2015	Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified	9621531506160810	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
3/19/2014	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Fully Certified	9625241403190800	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
3/25/2013	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411303250945	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
Concrete (Controlled)								
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	<u>Eval. Level</u>	Sample ID	Proc.	Equip.	Evaluation		
8/2/2022	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412208020810	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
6/22/2021	Baggett, Michael J.	Fully Certified	9620782106220945	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		
3/17/2020	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622412003170830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>		

4/22/2025 3:20 AM Page 1 of 2

6/17/2015	Winkle, Bobby D.	Materials Sampler	9621531506170740	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/6/2014	Eulberg, Buddy Leroy	Materials Sampler	9625241403061030	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/25/2013	Macon, Deanne	Materials Sampler	9622411303251345	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
3/22/2012	Riley, Luther Roy	Materials Sampler	9625951203220830	Pass	Pass	<u>View</u>
Soils (Controlle	ed)					
Eval. Date	<u>Evaluator</u>	Eval. Level	Sample ID	<u>Proc.</u>	<u>Equip.</u>	<b>Evaluation</b>
<u>Eval. Date</u> 3/27/2018	<u>Evaluator</u> Macon, Deanne	<u>Eval. Level</u> Fully Certified	<u>Sample ID</u> 9622411803270730	Proc. Pass	Equip. Pass	Evaluation View
3/27/2018	Macon, Deanne	Fully Certified	9622411803270730	Pass	Pass	View
3/27/2018 6/15/2015	Macon, Deanne Winkle, Bobby D.	Fully Certified Materials Sampler	9622411803270730 9621531506151450	Pass Pass	Pass Pass	<u>View</u> <u>View</u>

4/22/2025 3:20 AM Page 2 of 2